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Birkenhead

..
7
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i

3
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6
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1

2
11

2

0-54
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0

1
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Cambridge..
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8
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5
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1

8

0

3
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9

0
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4
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B

....
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3

5

9
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1

4

1

3
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0

8

7
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7

Eltham.

Hikurangi

..
11

1,159
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1
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4

1,060
0
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3

1
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5

4
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Hikurangi.
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8
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Nelson.

Opotiki
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6
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1

0

6

3
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7
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Opotiki.

Otaki
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1.657
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2
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0

1,803*
1

1
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3

1-77

6,659
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394
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3

Otaki.

Pahiatua
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2
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6
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2

2

1

3
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1

8

8
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Pahiatua
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..
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4
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9
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1

4

0

3
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0

5

7
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Pukekohe.
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3
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1
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1
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7

2
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0

1

8

128

516
4

5

Taihape.
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6
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1
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7

3
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9
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5

0
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3

5
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1

9
11

4
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7,167

1,462
0
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8
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3
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Waipukurau.

Wairoa

....
13

2,490
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4

4

9
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1

12
1

5

1-88
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4

2

7

2,191

575

4

7

Wairoa.

Wellington

..
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4

7

5
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1
12
7

173

1-54
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0
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1
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5

4

Wellington.
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4,034
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2

6

9

4,256
111

5

1-36
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0
14
7

537
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3

3

Westport.
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..
2

1,890
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4
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8
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1

5

5

1

0-53

49

25

0

0

3

25
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Whakatane.
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8
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2,999
2
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5
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1

4
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2

1-97
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0
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0
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Woodville.
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Belfast
(works
only)

.......••■•■••••Christchurch
Fire
Board

..
Payment
for
attendances.

Fairfield

.••••••••■•-•••Hamilton
Fire
Board....
County

pays
£25

p.a.
plus
£5
for

everycall
in

excessof
five.

Feilding
(works
only)

..

..■•■•■••••••-Feilding
Fire
Board

....
Payment
for

attendances.

Hamilton
(hospital
only)

..

..

••-■••••■•••Hamilton
Fire
Board

....
Nominal

payment.

Hawera

....
620*

210,000........Hawera
Fire
Board....
County

pays£75
p.a.
to

Fire
Board.

Mangere

....
785*

522,000
..........Auckland

Metropolitan
Fire
Board..
County

pays
£75
p.a.

plus
£5
for

every
call
in

excessof
ten.

New
Lynn

....
3,680

534,581
..........Auckland

Metropolitan
Fire
Board

..

Borough
pays£100
p.a.

plus
£5
for

everycall
in

excessof
ten.

Palmerston
North

(abattoirs

....1

1

6,155

984

7,139
Palmerston

North
Fire
Board

..

Retaining
fee
of
£5
5s.
p.a.

plus
payment
for

and
aeroclub

only)

attendances.

Cashmere

..
f

County
pays£300
p.a.

to
Fire
Board.

Fendalton

......52

10

533

1,781
2,314

Christchurch
Fire
Board....
County

pays£450
p.a.

to
Fire
Board.

Riccarton
....

J

I

Borough
pays£450
p.a.
to

Fire
Board.

West
harbour
(works
only)

..••••••••••••Dunedin
Metropolitan
Fire
Board

..
Payment
for

attendances.

17,385
1,266,581

53

11

6,688
2,765
9,453 �Estimated.
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